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Event 87: Australian Women's Team Pursuit  Gold Final
6 Laps 4000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. Ireland 4:17.670
76 Lara GILLESPIE (IRL) 10016636692
77 Mia GRIFFIN (IRL) 10062151116
78 Kelly MURPHY (IRL) 10015835030
79 Alice SHARPE (IRL) 10016236063

Half Lap 23.124 23.124
Lap 2 38.521 (1)
Lap 3 15.268 53.790 (1)
Lap 4 15.762 1:09.552 (1)
Lap 5 15.751 1:25.304 (1)
Lap 6 15.419 1:40.723 (1)
Lap 7 15.741 1:56.464 (1)
Lap 8 15.563 2:12.027 (1)
Lap 9 15.673 2:27.701 (1)

Lap 10 15.653 2:43.354 (1)
Lap 11 15.677 2:59.032 (1)
Lap 12 15.786 3:14.818 (1)
Lap 13 15.702 3:30.520 (1)
Lap 14 15.686 3:46.207 (1)
Lap 15 15.518 4:01.725 (1)
Lap 16 15.945 4:17.670 (1)

2. South Australia 4:24.953 +7.283
58 Alli ANDERSON (SA)
59 Sophie EDWARDS (SA)
60 Chloe MORAN (SA)
61 Summer NORDMEYER (SA)

Half Lap 23.168
Lap 1 23.124 23.124 (1)
Lap 2 15.860 38.985 (2)
Lap 3 15.813 54.799 (2)
Lap 4 15.884 1:10.684 (2)
Lap 5 15.746 1:26.430 (2)
Lap 6 16.194 1:42.625 (2)
Lap 7 16.545 1:59.171 (2)
Lap 8 16.156 2:15.327 (2)
Lap 9 16.230 2:31.558 (2)

Lap 10 16.031 2:47.589 (2)
Lap 11 16.305 3:03.894 (2)
Lap 12 15.806 3:19.700 (2)
Lap 13 16.750 3:36.450 (2)
Lap 14 16.253 3:52.703 (2)
Lap 15 16.179 4:08.882 (2)
Lap 16 16.070 4:24.953 (2)


